Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time
6:04 am
6:04 am

6:10 am
6:13 am

6:19 am
6:25 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:33 am
6:38 am

6:46 am

6:55 am
6:57 am
7:03 am
7:07 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:26 am

7:39 am
7:40 am

Artist
janis jopln
joe jackson

jerry harrison

elvis costello & the
attractions

the flaming lips
the waitresses
richard thompson
brian ferry

ub40

the cars

jimi hendrix experience

mandingo
etta james
anton fier
krokofant
gov't mule
bombino

sonny Cox

henry kaiser

the heavy

Song Title

“stealin"”

({3 ”
sunday papers

“let it come down”

“two little hitlers”

“free radicals”

“i know what boys like”

“for shame of doing wrong”

“a hard rain's a-gonna fall”
“things ain't like they used to be”

“you're all i've got tonight”

“hey joe”

“lanmbsy”

“you got it”
“dreamspeed”
“nieu”

“thorazine shuffle”
“akhar zaman”

“the wailer”

“hummingbird”

“slave to your love”

Album
janis
look sharp

casual gods

armed forces

at war with mystics

wasn't tomorrow wonderful?
small town romance

these foolish things

promises and lies

the cars

1.30.67 london

new world power

dreamspeed
krokofant I
dose
azel

chicago soul

nazca lines

hurt & the merciless

Label

columbia
a+m
sire

columbia

warner bros.
polydor
hannibal
reprise
virgin

elektra

first bbc
performace

axiom

tzadik
rune grammofon
capricorn

partisan

bad son

Year

1979
1987
1978

2006
1982
1984
1973
1993
1978

1967

1990

1992
2016
1998
2016

2016



Time

7:43 am
7:51 am
7:55 am
7:57 am

8:04 am

8:20 am
8:24 am
8:29 am
8:42 am
8:46 am
8:50 am

Artist

james carter
david bowie
policia

tom waits

parliament-funkadelic

x-ambassadors
john zorn

cyro baptista
marc ribot

mr. airplane man

wally shoup & paul kikuchi

Song Title

“layin’ in the cut”
“rebel rebel”
“someway”

“john the revelator”

“mothership connection > flashlight >
one nation under a groove”

“american oxygen” (by request)
“cinders”

“menina”

“dreamer of dreams”

“baby”

“deluge”

Album

layin'in the cut
secret lounge 1977
united crushers

god don't never change (the songs
of blind willie johnson)

12.8.78, amsterdam

the painted bird

bluefly

john zorn's music for children
mr. airplane man

aurora distillations

Label

atlantic

mom and pop

alligator

isitlive oris it
memorex?

tzadik
tzadik
tzadik

prefecture records

Year

2000

2016
2016

2016
2016
1998



