

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, April 11, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	janis joplin	"stealin"	<i>janis</i>	columbia	
6:04 am	joe jackson	"sunday papers"	<i>look sharp</i>	a+m	1979
6:10 am	jerry harrison	"let it come down"	<i>casual gods</i>	sire	1987
6:13 am	elvis costello & the attractions	"two little hitlers"	<i>armed forces</i>	columbia	1978
6:19 am	the flaming lips	"free radicals"	<i>at war with mystics</i>	warner bros.	2006
6:25 am	the waitresses	"i know what boys like"	<i>wasn't tomorrow wonderful?</i>	polydor	1982
6:28 am	richard thompson	"for shame of doing wrong"	<i>small town romance</i>	hannibal	1984
6:30 am	brian ferry	"a hard rain's a-gonna fall"	<i>these foolish things</i>	reprise	1973
6:33 am	ub40	"things ain't like they used to be"	<i>promises and lies</i>	virgin	1993
6:38 am	the cars	"you're all i've got tonight"	<i>the cars</i>	elektra	1978
s e t b r e a k					
6:46 am	jimi hendrix experience	"hey joe"	<i>1.30.67 london</i>	first bbc performance	1967
6:55 am	mandoingo	"lanmbsy"	<i>new world power</i>	axiom	1990
6:57 am	etta james	"you got it"			
7:03 am	anton fier	"dreamspeed"	<i>dreamspeed</i>	tzadik	1992
7:07 am	krokofant	"nieu"	<i>krokofant II</i>	rune grammofon	2016
7:22 am	gov't mule	"thorazine shuffle"	<i>dose</i>	capricorn	1998
7:22 am	bombino	"akhar zaman"	<i>azel</i>	partisan	2016
7:26 am	sonny cox	"the wailer"	<i>chicago soul</i>		
s e t b r e a k					
7:39 am	henry kaiser	"hummingbird"	<i>nazca lines</i>		
7:40 am	the heavy	"slave to your love"	<i>hurt & the merciless</i>	bad son	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:43 am	james carter	“layin’ in the cut”	<i>layin’ in the cut</i>	atlantic	2000
7:51 am	david bowie	“rebel rebel”	<i>secret lounge 1977</i>		
7:55 am	policia	“someway”	<i>united crushers</i>	mom and pop	2016
7:57 am	tom waits	“john the revelator”	<i>god don’t never change (the songs of blind willie johnson)</i>	alligator	2016
8:04 am	parliament-funkadelic	“mothership connection > flashlight > one nation under a groove”	<i>12.8.78, amsterdam</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:20 am	x-ambassadors	“american oxygen” (by request)			
8:24 am	john zorn	“cinders”	<i>the painted bird</i>	tzadik	2016
8:29 am	cyro baptista	“menina”	<i>bluefly</i>	tzadik	2016
8:42 am	marc ribot	“dreamer of dreams”	<i>john zorn’s music for children</i>	tzadik	1998
8:46 am	mr. airplane man	“baby”	<i>mr. airplane man</i>		
8:50 am	wally shoup & paul kikuchi	“deluge”	<i>aurora distillations</i>	prefecture records	